CITY OF SPINT PAR	City of Saint Paul				City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560	
1854 1854		Legislation Details				
File #:	RES 21-101 Version: 2					
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
			In control:	City Council		
			Final action:	1/27/2021		
Title:	Approving the issuance of conduit revenue bonds by the Port Authority for the benefit of District Energy Saint Paul, Inc.					
Sponsors:	Rebecca Noecker					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Sa	1. Saint Paul Port Authority Board Memo, 2. Saint Paul Port Authority Resolution				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion	Result	
2/3/2021	2	Mayor's Office	Sig	Ined		

Adopted

City Council

2

1/27/2021

Pass